
COMM AT NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE 1/
S 434.10 FT FOR POB, CONT S 580 
N 580 FT, E 375.52 FT TO POB .

DUBOSE ALAN W/DUBOSE SHANNON MARIE
22224 S US HIGHWAY 441
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10004-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

01/04/2019 JS 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

311,106
10,150
50,000

371,256
102,417
268,839

HX HB 50,722
218,117
371,256

0

374,832

1317/0332 6/20/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRUDIE ANN DUBOSE

ALAN W & SHANNON M 

1221/1329 9/16/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH & TRUDIE ANN 

KENNETH L & TRUDIE 
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34444 REMODEL 803 09/13/2016

2019HX Base Yr

22224 S US HIGHWAY 441  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,698 118.3350 132.54 357,593 1940 2012 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1894

BAS 180 100 180 20,756

BAS 202 100 202 23,293

BAS 280 100 280 32,287

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 142,061

FCP 560 25 140 16,144

FGR 700 55 385 44,394

FOP 104 30 31 3,575

FOP 196 30 59 6,803

FOP 630 30 189 21,794

4,084 2,698 311,106

BAS= W29 FOP= N8 FGR= N25 FCP= N20 W28 S20 E28$ W28 S25 E28$
W13 S8 E13$ W13 BAS= N8 W6 S8 FOP= W24 S28 E21 N14 E3 N14 $
S14 W3 S14 E7 N28 E2$ W2 S28 E12 BAS= S9 FOP= S11 E8 N2 E12
N9 W20$ E20 N9 W20$ E32 BAS= E10 N28 W10 S28$ N28$.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 9,750

10,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


